
Championnat FRSO Middle-Meisterschaft
Emmels-Dickvenn 6.4.2025

O.L.G. St. Vith ARDOC

Jakob VAN DER KLEIJ
hamok
Strecke : H. Pupilles
Länge : 2150m (Steigung 30m)
Zeit : 0:16:11 (7'32"/km)

1/12 O.K.

Vollständige Ergebnisse auf Webres
2. Lorick CASTEELS 0:20:05
3. Jens DEFERM 0:23:41

1. 75 00:01:28 200m 7'20"/km
2. 76 00:01:42 00:03:10 216m 7'52"/km
3. 77 00:00:48 00:03:58 146m 5'29"/km
4. 78 00:00:40 00:04:38 106m 6'17"/km
5. 79 00:01:51 00:06:29 260m 7'07"/km
6. 80 00:01:43 00:08:12 245m 7'00"/km
7. 81 00:02:04 00:10:16 262m 7'53"/km
8. 82 00:03:17 00:13:33 221m 14'51"/km
9. 87 00:01:14 00:14:47 172m 7'10"/km

10. 165 00:01:02 00:15:49 185m 5'35"/km
11. 999 00:00:22 00:16:11 115m 3'11"/km
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